
General English & Exam Courses 
Learn better  •  Learn faster  •  Focus on success  •  Enjoy London

www.excelenglish.co.uk

CONTACT US
For more information about our school and courses or to enrol

   WEB: www.excelenglish.co.uk
EMAIL: info@excelenglish.co.uk

TEL: +44 20 8365 2485
FAX: +44 20 8442 1143

Find us on Facebook – follow us on Twitter

EXCEL ENGLISH
The Hall • 8 Muswell Hill • London • N10 3TD • England

Homestay Standard
Homestay Superior
Residence Standard
Residence Superior

AGE LIMIT 

16 years +
16 years +
18 - 30 years
18 - 30 years

Min 

5
5
10
10

Max 

25
25
10
10

Single Twin B & B Half Board Shared PrivateACCOMMODATION TYPE

Which accommodation should you choose?
Travel time
to school *

Room
options

Meal
options

Bathroom

* Travelling time to school from homestay may be slightly longer than 25 minutes at busy times e.g summer

Accommodation Options
YOUR HOME IN LONDON
• Good quality, comfortable accommodation
• Regularly inspected by our Accommodation Manager
• Friendly hosts who really welcome students 
• Learn about British culture

SAVE TIME AND MONEY
• Homestays either walking distance or short bus journey 
  from school
• Residence is walking distance from school – no travel costs
• Homestay and residential accommodation with meals offer 
  great value for money 
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General English Programmes
LEARN BETTER - LEARN FASTER
• Improve your knowledge of English grammar and vocabulary
• Boost your confidence in speaking English
• All courses include an Excel English Online subscription
• Individual attention (maximum 12 students per class)
• Experienced, professional and friendly teachers
• Make friends and speak English during our social activities
• Minimum age 16 years

TAKE A COURSE WHEN YOU NEED IT
• Start any Monday
• Study as long as you need (minimum 2 weeks July & August)

NEED EXTRA HELP?
• Intensive combination English courses include group tuition plus 
  7.5 hours per week of 1:1 lessons to meet your specific needs

Exam Preparation Programmes
FOCUS ON YOUR SUCCESS
• 22.5 hours per week of dedicated exam preparation lessons
• Practise the techniques that you will use in the exam
• Experienced, professional and supportive teachers
• Individual attention (maximum 8 students per exam class)
• Minimum age 16 years

GREAT VALUE COURSES
• Exam textbook included in the price (exam fee extra)
• All courses include an Excel English Online subscription
• Short intensive courses save time and money

EXCELLENT RESULTS
• 100% pass rate for FCE and CAE in 2012 exams
• 92% of entrants achieved their required IELTS score in 2012

www.excelenglish.co.uk

Which General English course is right for you?

Intensive English
Super Intensive
Intensive Combination English
Summer Vacation English
Summer Super Intensive

Min 
A2
A2
A2
A1
A1

Max 
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

Group
15
22.5
15
15
22.5

1:1 
 
 
7.5
 
 

Jan - Jun July - Aug Sep - Dec

PROGRAMME 
NAME

Hours per 
week

Levels 
Available

Availability

Why choose Excel English?
EL Gazette Centre of Excellence
Independent & owner managed
Purpose designed building
Excellent facilities , beautiful garden and free WiFi
Help and advice from friendly staff
Exciting Social Activities
Attractive, safe area of London

6 weeks

6 weeks

4 weeks

Cambridge FCE

Cambridge CAE

IELTS

B2

C1

B2

Feb, April, July, Oct

Feb, April, July, Oct

Every month Jan - Nov

2 weeks before 
start of course
2 weeks before 
start of course
First week of 
course

PROGRAMME
NAME

COURSE
LENGTH

MINIMUM
LEVEL

START 
DATES*

EXAM CLOSING
DATES

*Please see www.excelenglish.co.uk for detailed start dates

When can you start your exam preparation course?

A1 Elementary; A2 Pre Intermediate; B1 Intermediate; 
B2 Upper Intermediate; C1 Advanced 
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